
38. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2013

Gersweiler, 19.05.2013

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Fnighar Yannel ASS Saargemünd
3:49

02
2:54

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Steven Ecker ASV Hüttigweiler
PS 8:0

31
2:22

14
5:07

13
 1  5  3 12 1 5.III

3 Falck Brice ESP Stiring-Wendel
4:01

04
PS 12:0

31
PS 9:1

32
 2  6  4 21 2 3.II

4 Jan Wollbold KSV Fürstenhausen
PS 6:0

33
PS 11:3

32
 2  6  4 17 1 2.I

Pool B

1 Nuhad Özgün KSV Eppelborn
0:46

02
2:25

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Sangariev Amine ASS Saargemünd
TÜ 13:0

41 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  9  3 17 2 1.I

3 Ilupeli Denij ESP Stiring-Wendel
Fr

SS 15:0

51
0:32

02
 1  5  2 15 1 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Steven Ecker - Falck Brice

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Sangariev Amine - Ilupeli Denij

1-Fr Nuhad Özgün (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Steven Ecker ASV Hüttigweiler 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 1 Nuhad Özgün KSV Eppelborn 0 6.00:17

Pool A 3 Falck Brice ESP Stiring-Wendel 3 3.PS 6:0

Pool B 3 Ilupeli Denij ESP Stiring-Wendel 0 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Jan Wollbold KSV Fürstenhausen 0 2.01:29

Pool B 2 Sangariev Amine ASS Saargemünd 5 1.SS 0:9
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